
Kalamazoo Valley Rocket Football League
Director Lists/Field Locations
2024

Chuck Hadley 269-447-0474 chadley@chpt13.com Director
Todd Maddox 269-209-0431 todd.maddox@kellogg.com Assistant Director
Dodi Leckie 269-743-8073 dodi.leckie@pnc.com Assistant Director/Secretary

Director(s) Phone e-mail Game Location
Chad Caldarona 269-377-0461 ccaldarona@yahoo.com Allegan High School 1560 M-40
Ryan Picolet 616-848-6073 ryan@alleganfootball.com Allegan, MI 49010

< 616-706-7052 chyna.mcmillian@comstockps.org Comstock High School 2107 N 26th St
Kalamazoo, MI 49048

Mark Nabozny 269-998-7363 Mark.Nabozny@dkschools.org Delton High School 10425 Panther Pride Dr
Rod Reynolds 269-838-1057 rodreynolds80@gmail.com Delton MI 49046

John Klimp 269-744-7883 jcklimp@yahoo.com Galesburg-Augusta High School 1076 N 37th Street
Galesburg, MI 49053

269-209-0431 todd.maddox@kellogg.com Gull Lake High School Field 9550 East M-89 (Park behind school)
but use Middle School for navigation Richland, MI  49083

Tony Krcatovich 616-885-6278 tonykrca@gmail.com Hopkins Elementary 400 Clark Street Hopkins, MI 

Scott Armstrong 269-217-4814 sarmstrong@wsoule.com Mattawan High School 56720 Murray St K College
Mattawan, MI 49071 Angell Football Field

Corner of West Michigan Ave and Burrows Road
Eric Fitzpatrick 269-370-6698 eric.fitzpatrick@gmail.com Otsego High School 550 Washington St
Lee Sparks 269-806-5130 lee11erin6&yahoo.com Otsego, MI 49078
Jeff Salmon 269-217-2253 jtsalmon224@yahoo.com

Dodi Leckie 269-743-8073 dodi.leckie@pnc.com Parchment High School Main Field 1916 E G Avenue
Parchment, MI 49004

Sam Carlsen 269-370-8767 scarlsen067@gmail.com Tyler Field 212 S Liberty St
Paw Paw, MI 49079

Adam Reichow 269-501-3142 adam.reichow@plainwellschools.orgPlainwell HS 684 102nd Ave (Starr Rd)

Joe Patrick 612-219-2080 joseph.p.patrick@gmail.com Huskie Stadium Portage Northern  1000 Idaho Ave, Portage, MI 49024
Todd Gooding 269-217-3841 tgooding.somifb@gmail.com McCamley Field Portage Central 8135 S Westnedge Ave, Portage, MI 49002

Amy Midaugh 269-718-8140 trrocket21@gmail.com Three Rivers High School 700 6th Ave, Three Rivers, MI 49093
Pete VanDenbrink 269-816-5133 trvandenbrinks@gmail.com

Andy Van Dis 269-910-3166 Unitedrocketfootball@gmail.com Kalamazoo Christian Middle School 3800 S. 12th Street
Dan Van Dis 269-760-8247 Kalamazoo, MI 49009

Will Reynolds 269-519-9868 willreynolds06@yahoo.com Vicksburg High School 501 E Hwy St
Steven Pilate 312-965-0632 Vicksburg, MI 49097

Todd Maddox


